2500 Series® Slice
Ethernet Remote I/O System
Slice
1
OVERVIEW
The 2500 Series® Slice I/O System is designed for use in a
broad range of applications.  It is compatible with the 2500
Series

• PLC mapping of I/O information
3
Ordering information
Slice I/O with Ethernet
2500S-23-1050  Slice I/O, Ethernet, 4DI / 4DO / 2UAI / 2AO
2500S-27-1050  Slice I/O, Ethernet, 2DIO / 4UAI / 2AI
Slice I/O with Ethernet and RS232/485
2500S-23-1550  Slice I/O, RS232/485, 4DI / 4DO / 2UAI / 2AO
2500S-27-1550  Slice I/O, RS232/485, 2DIO / 4UAI / 2AI
Slice I/O with Ethernet, RS232/485 and 900Mhz Radio
(subject to import limitation, depending on country)
2500S-23-1750  Slice I/O, RS232/485, 900MHzh, 4DI / 4DO / 2UAI / 2AO (Digi Extend with RPSMA)
2500S-27-1750  Slice I/O, RS232/485, 900MHz, 2DIO / 4UAI / 2AI  (Digi Extend with RPSMA)
2500 Series® Slice
Ethernet Remote I/O System
4
The CTI 2500 Series® Automation System